
29 Tiefgänger 3 Achs 

Breite     
Seitenladen    
Containerverschlüsse     
Passend zu allen Lastwagenkrane    
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Breite
Leergewicht
Nutzlast bis
Gesamtgewicht
Doppel-Rampen 

2.5 m
7 t
26.6 t
33.6 t

verbreiterbar
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